

## pachet

I.D.: 50036372

---

Data publicarii	23.09.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.222,90 RON - 2.222,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA 110 GR 50/SET Buc 200 0.67 134.45 2 SERVETELE CUTIE NUNU Buc 10 4.20 42.02 3 TERMOMETRU INFRAROSU CU CITIRE RAPIDA Buc 4 210.08 840.34 4 ECUSON ORIZONTAL Buc 70 0.84 58.82 5 COS PVC 35L Buc 4 29.41 117.65 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT MAINI 750 ML,PULVERIZATOR 6 Buc 6 18.49 110.92 7 MANUSI VINIL NEPUDRATE Cut 2 67.23 134.45 8 MASCA PROTECTIE FATA Buc 200 0.82 164.71 9 SAPUN LICHID Buc 5 6.72 33.61 10 SERVETELE DEZINFECTANTE Buc 10 11.76 117.65 11 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA Buc 53 0.42 22.27 12 LIPICI SOLID Buc 10 2.10 21.01 13 DOSAR CARTON SINA Buc 50 0.38 18.91 14 HARTIE XEROX A4 80GR/MP BALLETT top 25 10.50 262.61 15 SFOARA BUMBAC Buc 5 2.52 12.61 16 TUSIERA Buc 5 2.52 12.61 17 BURETIERA BURETE Buc 10 1.68 16.81 18 TUS ALBASTRU Buc 5 1.05 5.25 19 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 0.84 8.40 20 CREION NEGRU Buc 10 0.84 8.40 21 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 Buc 5 2.10 10.50 22 PROSOP ROLA Buc 5 10.08 50.42 23 SACI MENAJ 60L 4 4.62 18.49

---